Results Day 2 18 August 2013
version 2

Ul7 Men 400mH
1 Travis Christie
2 Niall Carney

U17 Women 300mH
Georgina Rogers
Tony Wells

Ella Forsyth
Charlotte Peach
Anna Rooney

g~ W N -

U17 Men 800m

Luke Jones
Hizam Sheekh
Jack Bonser
Bikramijit Singh
James Russell

g~ wWwnN -

James Hatton
James McCrea
Luke Sherlock
Scott Mclintyre
Macaulay Moore

g~ WwN -

U15 Girls 200m

Alex Beardmore
Alisha Stroud
Megan Broad
Charlie Weaver
Hannah Morris
Lauryn Elliott

~NOo OBk WN

Harriet Cooper
Lucy Edmondson
Josie Oliarnyk
Chloe Burns
Abigail Gill
Banita Samra

o OB WDN P

Yvette Westwood
Emily Belcher

Tia Chandler

Elle Corbett
Molly Hanson
Melissa Morris

OB WDN B

Lauren Francis-Maye

MCAAUIL5 & UL7T&F

Championships - Track

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Solihull & SH

Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Newark AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Tamworth AC

Rugby & Northampton
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Tamworth AC

Cannock & Stafford

Leicester Coritanian
Nene Valley H
Banbury Harriers
Corby AC

Leicester Coritanian

Halesowen A & CC

Birmingham Running&Triathlon

Telford AC

Telford AC

Leicester Coritainian AC
Halesowen A & CC
Birchfield

Saffron AC
Bridgnorth AC
Halesowen A & CC
City of Stoke
Wocester AC
Tipton H

Yate AC

Solihull &SH AC
Wolverhampton&Bilston AC
Wolverhampton&Bilston AC
Worcester AC

Birchfield H

lof4

at the Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

Final
58.49
58.55

Final
44.45
48.65
49.37
52.19
54.23

Heat 1
2.04.41
2.04.86
2.04.91
2.09.41
2.12.90
Heat 2
2.06.83
2.06.92
2.09.67
2.10.66
2.14.56

Heat 1
25.77
27.27
27.35
27.98
29.07
29.24
29.34

Heat 2
26.82
27.37
27.70
28.25
28.85
29.74

Heat 3
26.31
26.63
28.28
28.37
29.14
29.25

Master

w/s 0.0

w/s 0.0

w/s-0.4
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U1l7 Women 200m

Rachel Norris

Dayna Willoughby
Amy Bowen

Alice Cunningham
Anicia Skeates
Annabelle Pask
Stephanie Beardsmore
Shannon Anderson

O ~NO OB~ WDN P

Kelly Constable
Phoebe White
Bethany Catchpowle
Olivia Woodward
Heidi Jackson
Siobhan Glover
Amy-Rose Edwards

~NOo 0ok WN P

Ul7 Men 200m

Owin Sinclair
Joshua Billington
Tor Bennet-Williams
Jaskaran Notta
Izzak Miller

Jamal Chambers

o OB WDN P

Kyle de Escofet
Freddoe Owsley
Jordan Spence
Devonte Mulholland
Christopher Hewlett

g B~ W N -

U17 Women 3000m Final

1 Lucy Holt

2 Hannah-Mai Amory
3 Jessica Heath

U15 Boys 3000m Final

1 Alfie Thompson

2 Tom Mortimer

3 Jamie Ward

4 Ryan Ashworth

5 Ryan Hodgkiss

6 Gregor Kelling

MCAAU15 & U17T&F
Championships - Track

Mansfield H
Gloucester AC
Telford AC

Corby AC

Bristol & West AC
Coventry Godiva H
Cheltenham Harriers
Saffron AC

Gloucester AC

Solihull & Small Heath
Solihull & Small Heath
Tamworth AC

City of Stoke
Worcester AC
Birchfield Harrers

Charnwood AC

City of Stoke
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield H

Birchfield H

DASH

DASH

Bristol & West
Corby AC
Birchfield H
Birchfield H

City of Stoke
Birchfield H
City of Stoke

Leicester Coritanian
Stroud AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Cannock & Stafford
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Banbury Harriers

20f4

at the Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

Heat 1
24.80
25.64
26.03
26.33
26.61
26.84
27.68
29.63
Heat 2
25.71
25.83
26.29
26.40
27.02
27.32
28.47

Heat 1
22.06
23.03
23.05
23.68
23.74
24.08
Heat 2
22.53
22.93
23.25
23.74
24.59

10.51.54
11.13.88
12.20.60

9.31.21
9.32.86
9.48.34
9.56.51
10.00.98
10.53.09

ws 0.0

w/s 0.1

w/s 0.2

w/s 0.3
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U15 Girls 1500m Final

Olivia Mathias
Lily Carmichael
Grace Knapp
Abigail Mae Saker
Eloise Browne
Jordan Waine
Rachael Jones
Olivia Worth

O ~NO OB~ WDN P

U15 Boys 800m Final

1 Alistair Finlay

2 Matthew Griffiths
3 Matthew Mansfield

U17 Women 800m Final
Mari Smith

Ellie Welch
Hannah Sharkey
Emilia Berrisford
Isobel Cotham
Lucy Roach
Penny Oliver

~NOo OB WN B

U17 Men 800m Final
Luke Jones
James Hatton
James McCrae
Hizam Sheekh
Jack Bonser
Luke Sherlock
Bikramijit Singh

~NOo OBk WN B

U15 Girls 200m Final

Alex Beardmore
Yvette Westwood
Emily Belcher
Harriet Cooper
Megan Broad
Alisha Stroud
Lucy Edmondson
Josie Oliarnyk

O ~NO OB~ WDN P

U15 Boys 200m Final
Martin Williams
Charles Hilliard
Nyle Mcinrtosh
Owen Morris
Joe Southam
Owen Pittaway
Luke Thompson

~NOo OB WN B

MCAAU15 & U17T&F
Championships - Track

Newark AC

Rugby & Northampton
Stroud AC

Halesowen A & CC
Bristol & West
Leicester Coritanian
Cannock & Stafford
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Leicester Coritanian
Leicester Coritanian
Solihull & Small Heath

Leicester Coritanian
Corby AC
Halesowen A & CC
City of Stoke
Bridgnorth AC
Burton AC

Coventy Godiva H

Tamworth AC
Leicester Coritanian
Nenez Valley H

Rugby & Northampton

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Banbury Harriers
Tamworth AC

Halesowen A & CC
Yate AC

Solihull & Small Heath
Saffron AC

Telford AC

BRAT

Bridgnorth AC
Halesowen A & CC

Solihull & Small Heath
Halesowen A & CC
Birchfield H

Birchfield H
Worcester AC
Birchfield H

Leicester Coritanian

30f4

at the Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

5.00.99
5.01.60
5.05.82
5.06.56
5.07.92
5.08.14
5.20.40
5.21.81

manual times
2.09.2
2.11.0
2.135

2.15.32
2.20.52
2.21.29
2.23.20
2.23.56
2.24.30
2.28.83

1.59.92
2.00.32
2.01.53
2.06.09
2.08.95
2.09.21
2.15.03

w/s 0.0
25.94
26.06
26.60
27.09
27.57
27.73
27.79
27.83

w/s 0.0
23.53
24.24
24.39
24.75
25.26
25.42
25.46
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U17 Women 200m Final

Rachel Norris

Kelly Constable
Phoebe White
Dayna Willoughby
Olivia Woodward
Bethany Catchpowle
Amy Bowen

Alice Cunningham

O ~NO OB~ WDN P

U17 Men 200m Final

Owin Sinclair

Kyle de Escofet
Joshua Billington
Tor Bennet-Williams
Freddie Owsley
Jordan Spence
Jaskaran Notta
Devonte Mulholland

O ~NO OB~ WDN B

MCAAU15 & U17T&F
Championships - Track

Mansfield H
Gloucester AC

Solihull & Small Heath
Gloucester AC
Tamworth AC

Solihill & Small Heath
Telford AC

Corby AC

Charnwood AC

DASH

City of Stoke
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bristol & West

Corby AC

Birchfield H

Birchfield H

4 0of 4

at the Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

w/s 0.0
24.68
25.39
25.44
25.59
26.01
26.06
26.49
26.85

w/s 0.1
21.81
22.34
22.80
22.99
23.27
23.32
23.75
23.82
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Ul7 Men Long Jump

1 Iquan Silicott
2 Matthew Allcock
3 Darnel Langley

Ul7 Women Hammer

Ellen Thrall
Roise Collins
Daisy Gilbert
Hannah Walker
Natatia Williams

g b~ wWwPN -

U15 Girls Hammer
Katie Lambert
Melissa Bird

Annie Gilbert
Melissa Morris

g b~ WD

U17 Men Discus

1 William Knight
2 Bradley Godbold
3 Jonathan Briggs
U15 Boys Discus

1 Michael Dawes
2 Lee Wright

3 Archie Gethins
4 Liam Smith

U15 Boys Shot

1 Lee Wright

U17 Men Shot
1 William Knight
2 Jonathan Briggs

U15 Boys High Jump

1 Adam Brooks
2 Joel Khan
3 K-Ryan Hinds

U17 Men Triple Jump

1 Iquan Silcott

2 Toby Pentreath
3 Matthew Allcock
4 Kyle Gladwin

Nichole Birmingham

MCAAU15& U17T&F
Championships - Field

Leicester Co
SIAH
Birchfeild

Gloucester AC

Burton AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

SIAH

Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Cheltenham

Birchfield

Kettering Town Harriers
Birchfield

City Of Stoke AC
City Of Stoke AC
BRAT

Banbury Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Halesowen A & CC

City of Stoke
BRAT

Yate AC
Worcester AC
Leicester Coritanian

Leicester Coritanian
Team Bath

SIAH

Telford AC

at the Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

6.46
5.66
5.59

36.60
35.73
34.75
26.91
22.15

39.37
32.10
24.29
22.49
20.66

43.22
34.27
32.83

31.96
25.90
21.60
20.39

10.18

12.62
12.60

1.75
1.70
1.60

13.34
13.23
12.52
11.95

w/s
0.9
0.0
0.2

w/s
0.6
0.0

0.0
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U17 Women Javelin

Megan Moran
Felicity Bee
Megan Exley
Annabelle Pask
Phoebe Manley
Charlotte Cooper
Natatia Williams
Sofia Fereday

O ~NOoO Ol hd WN -

U15 Girls Javelin
Bethan Rees

Katie Lambert
Rebekah Walton

o Ol WDN P

Annie Gilbert

U15 Girls High Jump

1 Hannah Tapley
2 Natasha Smith
3 Grace Coleman
4 Banita Samra

5 Harriet Cooper
6 Molly Hanson
U15 Boys Triple Jump

1 Rowan Powell
2 David Allcock
U17 Women Triple Jump
1 Beth Mortiboy
2 Megan Owen

3 Charlotte Jones
4 Gemma Stennett

Eviez Harris-Jenkins

Carianne Robertson

MCAAU15& U17T&F
Championships - Field

Rugby & Northampton
Stratford on Avon

Rugby & Northampton
Coventry Godiva H
Solihull & Small Heath
Leicester Coritanian

SIAH

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Cannock & Stafford

Rugby & Northampton
Kidderminster & Stourport
Burton AC

Solihull & Small Heath
Kettering Town H

Worcester AC
Stroud AC
Saffron AC
Tipton H
Saffron AC
Worcester AC

Leicester Coritanian
SIAH

Mansfield H

Daventry AAC

Derby AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

at the Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

36.97
35.79
35.65
29.29
27.82
26.38
19.79
19.60

31.29
27.82
26.50
25.46
24.60
18.09

1.63
1.55
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30

12.53
10.20

10.82
10.76
10.60
10.45

w/s
1.4
0.9

w/s
1.2

0.0
0.0
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U13 Girls Quadrathlon

Long Jump Pool B

Jessica Crook
Elizabeth Stanyer
Iris Oliarnyk
Lemeyah Issac
Lily-May Lawrence
Eleanor Calderwood
Hannah Day

Tilly Giles

Shivani Sood

High Jump Pool A

Ashleigh Bailey

Agatha Purser-Mountford
Donatella Silva

Georgina Knott

Sadie Craig

Ellie Shaw

Georgina Mitchell

Adele Blenkinsop
Annabel Peach

Long Jump Pool A

Ashleigh Bailey

Agatha Purser-Mountford
Georgina Knott

Sadie Craig

Donatella Silva

Ellie Shaw

Georgina Mitchell

Adele Blenkinsop
Annabel Peach

High Jump Pool B

Jessica Crook
Lily-May Lawrence
Lemeyah Isaac
Elizabeth Stanyer
Hannah Day
Eleanor Calderwood
Iris Oliarnyk

Shivani Sood

Tilly Giles

Girls Quadrathlon

DASH

City of Stoke
Halesowen A&CC
Birchfield

Notts AC
Worcester AC
Coventry Godiva
Halesowen A&CC
Leicester

Solihull & SH

Exeter Harriers
Birchfield
Kiddiminster&Stouport
Telford AC

City of Stoke

Stratford

Rugby & NAC

Newark AC

Solihull & SH

Exeter Harriers
Kiddminster&Stouport
Telford AC

Birchfield

City of Stoke AC
Stratford

Rugby & NAC

Newark AC

Dudley & SH

Notts AC

Birchfield

City of Stoke
Coventry Godiva H
Worcester AC
Halesowen A & CC
Leicester Coritanian
Halesowen A & CC

lof3

4.35
4.16
4.06
3.90
3.88
3.86
3.83
3.63
3.51

1.56
1.35
1.29
1.26
1.26
1.23
1.20
1.17
1.17

5.00
4.30
4.09
3.89
3.85
3.83
3.75
3.65
3.15

1.32
1.26
1.26
1.23
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.14
1.05

MCAA U15s & U17s Track & Field Chaotpg Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

POINTS

391
345
322
285
281
276
270
227
202

689
460
399
369
369
340
312
284
284

559
379
329
283
274
270
252
231
133

429
369
36
340
312
312
312
257
180
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MCAA U15s & U17s Track & Field Chaotpg Alexander Stadium, Birmingham
Girls Quadrathlon

Long Jump Pool B

Jessica Crook DASH 4.35 391
Elizabeth Stanyer City of Stoke 4.16 345
Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen A & CC 4.06 322
Lemeyah Isaac Birchfield H 3.90 285
Lily-May Lawrence Notts AC 3.88 281
Eleanor Calderwood Worcester AC 3.86 276
Hannah Day Coventry Godiva H 3.83 270
Tilly Giles Halesowen A & CC 3.63 227
Shivani Sood Leicester Coritanian 3.51 202
Shot
Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath 9.63 505
Georgina Knott Kidderminster & Stourport 7.91 394
Annabel Peach Newark AC 7.58 372
Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen A & CC 7.41 361
Lemeyah Isaac Birchfield H 7.04 338
Eleanor Calderwood Worcester AC 6.93 331
Jessica Crook DASH 6.17 282
Tilly Giles Halesowen A & CC 6.12 279
Shivani Sood Leicester Coritanian 6.08 276
Adele Blenkinsop Rugby & Northampton 6.03 273
Georgina Mitchell Stratford on Avon 6.01 272
Donatella Silva Birchfield H 5.93 267
Ellie Shaw City of Stoke 5.79 258
Agatha Purser-Mountford Exeter Harriers 5.65 249
Sadie Craig Telford AC 5.61 247
Elizabeth Stanyer City of Stoke 5.38 232
Hannah Day Coventry Godiva H 531 228
Lily-May Lawrence Notts AC 3.65 125
100m Heat 1 w/s-0.1
1 Ellie Shaw City Of Stoke 13.79 637
2 Georgina Knott Kidderminster & Stourport 14.31 556
3 Eleanor Calderwood Worcester AC 14.44 537
4 Lily-May Lawrence Notts AC 1451 527
5 Shivani Sood Leicester Coritanian 14.88 474
6 Georgina Mitchell Stratford on Avon 15.04 541
Heat 2 w/s 0.1
1 Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath 13.25 726
2 Jessica Crook DASH 13.70 652
3 Lemeyah Isaac Birchfield H 14.11 587
4 Agatha Purser-Mountford Exeter H 14.45 536
5 Adele Blenkinsop Rugby & Northampton 15.00 457
6 Sadie Craig Telford AC 15.41 402

20f3
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o Ol WDN

O© 00O NO O b WDN -

el il el e < el
0O ~NOO U WNRO

100m

Donatella Silva
Hannah Day
Elizabeth Stanyer
Iris Oliarnyk
Annbel Peach
Tilly Giles

OVERALL RESULT
Ashleigh Bailey
Jessica Crook
Georgina Knott
Agatha Purser-Mountford
Lemeyah Isaac
Donatella Silva

Ellie Shaw

Eleanor Calderwood
Iris Oliarnyk
Elizabeth Stanyer
Lily-May Lawrence
Sadie Craig
Georgina Mitchell
Hannah Day

Adele Blenkinsop
Shivani Sood
Annbel Peach

Tilly Giles

Girls Quadrathlon

Heat 3

Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva H
City Of Stoke
Halesowen A & CC
Newark AC
Halesowen A & CC

Solihull & Small Heath
DASH

Kidderminster & Stourport
Exeter H

Birchfield H

Birchfield H

City Of Stoke
Worcester AC
Halesowen A & CC
City Of Stoke

Notts AC

Telford AC

Stratford on Avon
Coventry Godiva H
Rugby & Northampton
Leicester Coritanian
Newark AC
Halesowen A & CC

30f3

w/s 0.4
14.07
14.89
15.02
15.17
15.44
15.65

14.07
472
232
434
398
371

2479
1754
1648
1624
1579
1533
1505
1456
1429
1371
1302
1301
1287
1282
1245
1209
1187
1057

MCAA U15s & U17s Track & Field Chaotpg Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

CBP



